

VCU DATA MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Reg. Off.: 301, 3rd Floor, Rajdeep Building, Tara Temple Lane, Lamington Road, Mumbai- 400007.

CIN: L74999MH2013PLC240938

Tel: 022-40054245; Email: mumbai.vcudata@gmail.com

Website: www.vcupack.in

Date: 15th February, 2021

To,

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai - 400001.

Scrip Code – 536672

Sub: Copy of Advertisement published in Newspaper(s) - Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 published in 'Business Standard' an English Daily on Monday, 15th February, 2021 and 'Mumbai Lakshadeep', a Regional Daily, on Sunday, 14th February, 2021.

Please take the above information on your record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For VCU Data Management Limited

(Shripal Bafna)

Managing Director

DIN: 06489822

Encl: a/a

ASIAN FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED
 Regd. Office : 37/39, Kantol Niwas, Modi Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400 001.
 Admin Off: 7 Thakkers, Near Nehru Garden, Nashik-422001
 Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Nine Ended 31st December, 2020.
 CIN : L99999MH1968PLC013919

| Sr. No. | Particulars | (Figures are Rupees In Lacs except EPS) | | | |
|---------|---|---|---|---|---|
| | | For the Quarter Ended on 31/12/2020 (Unaudited) | For the Quarter Ended on 31/12/2019 (Unaudited) | For the Nine Months Ended on 31/12/2020 (Unaudited) | For the Nine Months Ended on 31/12/2019 (Unaudited) |
| 1 | Total income from operations (net) | 0.06 | 0.00 | 0.06 | 0.0 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax | (1.36) | (1.15) | (7.08) | (7.35) |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items) | (1.36) | (1.15) | (7.08) | (7.35) |
| 4 | Equity Share Capital | 158.33 | 158.33 | 158.33 | 158.33 |
| 5 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) | - | - | - | -4686.20 |
| 6 | Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of 10/- each) | (0.09) | (0.07) | (0.45) | (0.46) |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of 10/- each) | (0.09) | (0.07) | (0.45) | (0.46) |
| | Basic | (0.09) | (0.07) | (0.45) | (0.46) |
| | Diluted | (0.09) | (0.07) | (0.45) | (0.46) |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed of Quarterly/Nine Month Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine Month Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website : www.bseindia.com For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Place: Nashik
 Date : 13th February, 2021

MCL Mahanadi Coalfields Limited
 (A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited)
 Jagruti Vihar, Barta - 768020, Dist. - Sambalpur, Odisha
 Ph. (EPABX) : 0663-2542461 to 469 Website : www.mahanadicoal.in

Notice

"All the tenders issued by CIL and its Subsidiaries for procurement of Goods, Works and Services are available on website of Coal India Ltd. www.coalindia.in, respective subsidiary Company, (MCL, www.mahanadicoal.in), CIL e-procurement portal https://coalindiatenders.nic.in and Central Public Procurement Portal https://eprocure.gov.in In addition, procurement is also done through GeM portal https://gem.gov.in".

R-5028

VAMSHI RUBBER LIMITED
 CIN: L25100TG1993PLC016634
 Regd. Office: 'VAMSHI HOUSE', Plot No. 41, Jayabheri Enclave, Gachibowli, Hyderabad-500032, Telangana
 E-Mail: info@vamshirubber.org, Website: www.vamshirubber.org

EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020 (RS. IN LAKHS)

| Sr. No. | PARTICULARS | QUARTER ENDED 31-12-2020 | QUARTER ENDED 31-12-2019 | Year Ended 31-03-2020 |
|---------|---|--------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------|
| | | Un-Audited (Ind AS) | Audited (Ind AS) | Un-Audited (Ind AS) |
| 1. | Total Income from operations | 1904.95 | 1338.72 | 5645.67 |
| 2. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 76.16 | 6.05 | 36.88 |
| 3. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 77.20 | 6.05 | 44.70 |
| 4. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 59.39 | 5.76 | 42.04 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After tax) | 59.39 | 5.76 | 35.72 |
| 6. | Equity Share Capital | 420.68 | 420.68 | 420.68 |
| 7. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | 1114.45 | 1102.74 | 1114.45 |
| 8. | Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) | | | |
| | (a) Basic (in Rs.) | 1.41 | 0.14 | 1.07 |
| | (b) Diluted (in Rs.) | 1.41 | 0.14 | 1.07 |

NOTE:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites, www.bseindia.com and website of the Company www.vamshirubber.org.
 2. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (Ind AS) from 1st April, 2017

By the Order of the Board for Vamshi Rubber Limited
 Sd/-
 M. Ramesh Reddy
 Chairman & CFO
 DIN: 00025101

Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 13-02-2021

PUBLIC NOTICE
TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to inform the general public that following Share Certificate(s) of PFIZER LTD., having its Registered Office Pfizer Limited, Pfizer Centre, Patel Estate, Patel Estate Road, Off S. V. Road, Jogeshwari (West), Mumbai- 400102. Registered in the name(s) of the following Shareholder(s) has/have been lost by the registered holder(s).

| Name of the Holders | Folio No. | Cert. No. | Distinctive No. | No. of Shares |
|-----------------------------|------------|-----------|---------------------|---------------|
| YOGESH LAXMINARAYAN PALIWAL | PFZ0106938 | 502938 | 30238355 - 30238449 | 95 |
| YOGESH LAXMINARAYAN PALIWAL | PFZ0106914 | 502914 | 30237771 - 30237805 | 35 |
| TOTAL :- | | | | 130 |

The public are hereby cautioned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above referred Share Certificate(s). Any person(s) has/have any claim in respect of the said Share Certificate(s) should lodge such claim with the company or its registrar and transfer agents Karvy Computershare Pvt. Ltd., Karvy Selenium Tower B, Plot No. 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Hyderabad- 500032, within 15 days of publication of this notice. After which no claim will be entertained and the company may proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificate(s) to the registered holder(s).

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 15/02/2021

Name of Shareholder/ Applicant
YOGESH LAXMINARAYAN PALIWAL

ENBEE TRADE AND FINANCE LIMITED
 CIN No: L50100MH1985PLC036945
 Regd. Office: B4 /05, Gods Gift Chs Ltd, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013, Maharashtra
 Ph: 022-24965566, Fax: 022-24965566
 Email: enbeetrade@gmail.com; Website: www.enbeetrade.com

ANNEXURE-I
UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020
 [See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

| Particulars | Quarter ended 31.12.2020 | Quarter ended 31.12.2019 | Nine Months ended 31.12.2020 | Year Ended 31.03.2020 |
|--|--------------------------|--------------------------|------------------------------|-----------------------|
| | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| Income from Operations | 19.80 | 28.31 | 137.89 | 85.94 |
| Total Income | 19.86 | 28.37 | 138.06 | 86.26 |
| Expenses | 16.67 | 45.94 | 82.24 | 149.03 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) | 3.19 | (17.57) | 55.82 | -62.77 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) | 2.39 | (20.53) | 41.77 | -47.86 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 2.39 | (20.53) | 41.77 | -47.86 |
| Equity Share Capital | 160.01 | 160.01 | 160.01 | 160.01 |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - | - |
| Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | |
| 1. Basic: | (0.15) | (1.28) | 2.61 | -2.99 |
| 2. Diluted: | (0.15) | (1.28) | 2.61 | -2.99 |

Note:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange viz., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website viz., www.enbeetrade.com
 b) The impact on net profit/ loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 c) #- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For ENBEE TRADE AND FINANCE LIMITED
 Sd/-
 AMAR N. GALA
 MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN: 07138963

Date: February 13, 2021
 Place: Mumbai

VCU DATA MANAGEMENT LTD
 CIN: L74999MH2013PLC240938
 Reg. Off.: 301, 3rd Floor, Rajdeep Building, Tara Temple Lane, Lamington Road, Mumbai - 400007.
 Tel: 022-40054245 | Email: mumbai.vcudata@gmail.com | Website: www.vcupack.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020
 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | STANDALONE | | | CONSOLIDATED | | |
|---------|--|------------------------------------|------------------------------------|-------------------------------|------------------------------------|------------------------------------|-------------------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 Unaudited | Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 Unaudited | Year Ended 31.03.2020 Audited | Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 Unaudited | Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 Unaudited | Year Ended 31.03.2020 Audited |
| 1. | Total income from operations | 57.05 | 58.46 | 3200.27 | 57.04 | 58.46 | 3200.27 |
| 2. | Net Profit/Loss for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 2.25 | 39.18 | 24.11 | 2.25 | 39.18 | 24.11 |
| 3. | Net Profit/Loss for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 2.25 | 39.18 | 24.11 | 2.25 | 39.18 | 24.11 |
| 4. | Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 4.29 | 39.09 | 20.62 | 4.29 | 39.09 | 20.62 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)] | 4.29 | 39.09 | 20.62 | 4.35 | 39.13 | 20.76 |
| 6. | Paid up Equity Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each) | 1550.00 | 1550.00 | 1550.00 | 1550.00 | 1550.00 | 1550.00 |
| 7. | Earnings Per Share (EPS) in Rs. (Not Annualized) | | | | | | |
| | a. Basic & Diluted (before extraordinary items) | 0.03 | 0.25 | 0.13 | 0.03 | 0.25 | 0.13 |
| | b. Basic & Diluted (After extraordinary items) | 0.03 | 0.25 | 0.13 | 0.03 | 0.25 | 0.13 |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and Nine months unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.vcupack.in.

By Order of the Board of Directors
 For VCU Data Management Limited
 Sd/-
 Shripal Bafna - Managing Director
 DIN: 06489822

Date : 13/02/2021
 Place : Mumbai

Suryaamba Spinning Mills Limited
 CIN: L18100TG2007PLC053831
 Reg. office: 1st Floor, Suryatowers, 105, S P Road, Secunderabad TG 500 003
 Corporate Office: A-101, Kanha Apartment, 128, Chhaoni, Katol Road, Nagpur 440 013, MH.
 Tel. No.: 040 27813360, 7720001376, E-mail: samba.ngp@gmail.com, Website: www.suryaamba.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2020
 (Figures in Rs. in Lakhs)

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Nine Months Ended | | Year Ended |
|---|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|--------------------|
| | 31-12-2020 Unaudited | 31-12-2019 Unaudited | 31-12-2020 Unaudited | 31-12-2019 Unaudited | 31-03-2020 Audited |
| 1. Total Income from Operations (Net) | 3,977.56 | 4,345.82 | 7,709.72 | 12,619.35 | 16,313.36 |
| 2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax* | 305.89 | 224.84 | 155.52 | 565.10 | 749.58 |
| 3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax* | 244.58 | 139.96 | 113.29 | 396.01 | 520.45 |
| 4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax | 248.08 | 149.01 | 123.81 | 420.85 | 534.47 |
| 5. Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10 each) | 293.19 | 293.19 | 293.19 | 293.19 | 293.19 |
| 6. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) & other equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year. | - | - | - | - | 3,147.75 |
| 7. Earnings Per Share (not annualized) (in Rupees) | | | | | |
| Basic & Diluted | 8.34 | 4.77 | 3.86 | 13.51 | 17.75 |

* There were no exceptional and extra-ordinary items for the reporting period.

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine months ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange namely BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website www.suryaamba.com.

For Suryaamba Spinning Mills Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Virender Kumar Agarwal
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 00013314

Date : 13.02.2021
 Place : Secunderabad

GAMMON INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS LIMITED
 Registered Office: 3rd Floor, 3/8, Hamilton House, J.N. Heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 038, INDIA
 Tel: 91 - 22 - 2270 5562 | E-mail: compliances@gammoninfra.com | Website: www.gammoninfra.com | CIN: L45203MH2001PLC131728

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2020
 (₹ In Lacs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | STANDALONE | | | CONSOLIDATED | | |
|---------|--|---|---|-------------------------------------|---|---|-------------------------------------|
| | | Quarter ended December 31, 2020 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended December 31, 2019 (Unaudited) | Year ended March 31, 2020 (Audited) | Quarter ended December 30, 2020 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended December 30, 2019 (Unaudited) | Year ended March 31, 2020 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 237.79 | 2161.45 | 3,198.79 | 7176.26 | 7936.40 | 39,506.66 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (316.07) | 1571.91 | (1,015.61) | (5846.50) | (6219.53) | (29,244.15) |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (316.07) | 1571.91 | (1,015.61) | (5828.07) | (6219.53) | 2,730.43 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (337.57) | 1343.31 | (1,146.51) | (6272.73) | (6562.05) | 1,465.12 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (337.57) | 1344.03 | (1,148.69) | (6272.73) | (6561.42) | 1,459.94 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 18,917.64 | 18,917.64 | 18,917.64 | 18,917.64 | 18,917.64 | 18,917.64 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | 65,866.50 | - | - | 23,219.13 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | | | |
| | 1. Basic: | (0.04) | 0.14 | (0.12) | (0.59) | (0.54) | 0.71 |
| | 2. Diluted: | (0.04) | 0.14 | (0.12) | (0.59) | (0.54) | 0.71 |

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.gammoninfra.com.

For Gammon Infrastructure Projects Limited
 Sd/-
 Chayan Bhattacharjee
 Whole Time Director
 DIN: 00107640

Place : Mumbai
 Date : February 12, 2021

STEEL CITY SECURITIES LIMITED
 (CIN: L67120AP1995PLC019521)
 Regd Off: 49-52-54, Shanthipuram, Visakhapatnam-530016. Ph: 0891-2563581 Website: www.steelcitynettrade.com Email: ramu.n@steelcitynettrade.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2020
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

| SL | PARTICULARS | STANDALONE | | | | | CONSOLIDATED | | | | |
|----|---|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|----------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|----------------------|
| | | Quarter ended | | Nine Months ended | | Financial Year ended | Quarter ended | | Nine Months ended | | Financial Year ended |
| | | 31.12.2020 (UnAudited) | 31.12.2019 (UnAudited) | 31.12.2020 (UnAudited) | 31.12.2019 (UnAudited) | 31.03.2020 (Audited) | 31.12.2020 (UnAudited) | 31.12.2019 (UnAudited) | 31.12.2020 (UnAudited) | 31.12.2019 (UnAudited) | 31.03.2020 (Audited) |
| 1. | Total Income from Operations | 1402.28 | 1232.43 | 3903.59 | 3727.50 | 4997.94 | 1430.80 | 1269.67 | 3962.33 | 3863.44 | 5149.25 |
| 2. | Net Profit or (loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 254.54 | 293.19 | 866.10 | 769.26 | 1020.90 | 283.31 | 318.97 | 936.25 | 791.34 | 1002.71 |
| 3. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 254.54 | 293.19 | 866.10 | 769.26 | 1020.90 | 283.31 | 318.97 | 936.25 | 791.34 | 1002.71 |
| 4. | Net Profit or (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 213.25 | 204.28 | 640.06 | 523.37 | 759.20 | 251.54 | 216.63 | 739.41 | 510.58 | 711.44 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax) | 213.25 | 204.28 | 640.06 | 523.37 | 759.20 | 251.54 | 216.63 | 739.41 | 510.58 | 711.44 |
| 6. | Paid Up Equity Share Capital of the Company (Face Value of Rs. 10/-) | 1510.71 | 1510.71 | 1510.71 | 1510.71 | 1510.71 | 1510.71 | 1510.71 | 1510.71 | 1510.71 | 1510.71 |
| 7. | Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet | - | - | - | - | 5987.47 | - | - | - | - | 7287.88 |
| 8. | Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in Rs.) | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Basic | 1.41 | 1.35 | 4.24 | 3.46 | 5.03 | 1.67 | 1.43 | 4.89 | 3.38 | 4.71 |
| | Diluted | 1.41 | 1.35 | 4.24 | 3.46 | 5.03 | 1.67 | 1.43 | 4.89 | 3.38 | 4.71 |

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format for Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2020 are available on the website of NSE i.e., www.nseindia.com and hosted on the website of the Company www.steelcitynettrade.com.
 2. The Results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards), Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent possible.
 3. The above results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 13.02.2021

For STEEL CITY SECURITIES LIMITED
 K. SATYANARAYANA Executive Chairman
 SATISH KUMAR ARYA Managing Director

Place : Visakhapatnam
 Date : 13-02-2021

OMKAR SPECIALITY CHEMICALS LTD
 Reg. Off: B-34, M.I.D.C., Badlapur (East), Thane - 421 503
 Tel: +91 (0251) 2697340, 2696551, Fax: +91 (0251) 2697347, 2691572
 Email: info@omkarchemicals.com; Web: www.omkarchemicals.com; CIN: L24110MH2005PLC151589

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020
 (Rs in Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Nine Months Ended | |
|---------|---|---------------|------------|-------------------|------------|
| | | 31-12-2020 | 30-09-2020 | 31-12-2019 | 31-12-2019 |
| 1 | Total income from Operations | 1,270.02 | 1,693.86 | 1,443.47 | 3,490.50 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 101.30 | 56.09 | (311.30) | 57.80 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 101.30 | 56.09 | (311.30) | 57.80 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 61.15 | 15.84 | (408.84) | (57.05) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)] | (406.65) | (704.29) | 486.53 | (915.30) |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 2,057.80 | 2,057.80 | 2,057.80 | 2,057.80 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year | - | - | - | - |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | |
| | Basic | | | | |

नाशिक रुग्णालयातून दीड वर्षांच्या बालिकेचे अपहरण

नाशिक, दि. १३ : नाशिक रुग्णालयातून दीड वर्ष वयाची बालिका पळवून नेल्याची घटना घडली आहे. दुपारी दीड वाजेच्या सुमारास ही घटना घडली आहे. प्रतिभा भोला गौड (वय दीड वर्ष, रा. ठाणे, मुंबई) असे अपहरण करण्यात आलेल्या बालिकेचे

नाव आहे. अपहरण करणारा संशयित सीसीटीव्ही मध्ये कैद झाला आहे. सीसीटीव्हीच्या आधारे मिळालेल्या माहितीनुसार पोलीसांनी तपासला गती दिली आहे. बहिणीला बाळंतपणासाठी दाखल करण्यासाठी अपहरण झालेल्या मुलीला घेऊन

तिची आई व मावशी आज सकाळी साडेअकरा वाजेच्या सुमारास जिल्हा रुग्णालयात तपासणीसाठी आल्या होत्या. रुग्ण दवाखान्यात दाखल करून घेण्यासाठी मुलीची आई

धावपळ करीत होती. त्याचवेळी मुलगी झोपल्याने आईने तिला प्रसूती कक्षाबाहेर झोपवले व आई पुन्हा कक्षात गेली. दुपारी दीडच्या सुमारास आई बाहेर आल्यानंतर मुलगी दिसली नाही. म्हणून आईने सर्वत्र शोधाशोध केली. मात्र ती आढळून आली नाही. रुग्णालयातील सीसीटीव्ही फुटेज तपासले असता एक व्यक्ती मुलीला खांद्यावर झोपवून

घेऊन जाताना आढळला. घटनेची माहिती झाल्यावर तत्काळ

यांत्रणा याठिकाणी दाखल दिली आहे. याप्रकरणी अधिक तपास सरकारवाडा पोलीस तपास करीत आहेत.

RANDER CORPORATION LIMITED
 CIN: L9999MH1993PLC075812
 Reg. Office: 14/15, MadhavKrupa,BoisarPalghar Road, Boisar (W), Palghar - 401501
 Tel.No. 022-28939838 | Email ID: info@randergroup.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020

| Sr. No. | Particulars | (Rs. in Lacs) | | | |
|---------|--|--------------------------|-----------------------------------|--------------------------|------------------------------|
| | | Quarter ended 31/12/2020 | Previous Quarter Ended 30/09/2020 | Quarter Ended 31/12/2019 | Nine Months ended 31/12/2020 |
| 1 | Total income from operations | 73.76 | 17.17 | 0.54 | 91.10 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 5.50 | 1.56 | 0.24 | 7.21 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 5.50 | 1.56 | 0.24 | 7.21 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 4.10 | 1.20 | 0.11 | 5.41 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | NIL | NIL | NIL | NIL |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 1233.70 | 1233.70 | 1233.70 | 1233.70 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) | 830.26 | 767.07 | 764.66 | 771.17 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 1/- each) | 0.03 | 0.02 | 0.00 | 0.04 |
| | Diluted: | 0.03 | 0.02 | 0.00 | 0.04 |

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results is available on the www.bseindia.com and www.randergroup.com

For RANDER CORPORATION LTD Sd/- Jitesh Rander
 Place : Mumbai Date : 13/02/2021

National Steel & Agro Industries Ltd.
 Registered Office: 621, Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021 (MH.)
 Tel.: +91 22 22025098 / 22886267 | Fax: + 91 22 22025084 | CIN: L27100MH1985PLC140379
 E Mail : investor_relations@nsail.com | Website : www.nsail.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020

| Particulars | (Rs. in Lacs except EPS) | | | |
|--|--------------------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|----------------------|
| | Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2019 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2019 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2020 (Audited) |
| Total income from operations (Net) | 54,000 | 33,379 | 1,32,857 | 1,30,933 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (5,834) | (4,654) | (18,214) | (23,727) |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (5,834) | (4,654) | (18,214) | (23,727) |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (5,764) | (4,654) | (17,574) | (29,083) |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)] | (5,774) | (4,641) | (17,602) | (29,121) |
| Equity Share Capital | 4,450 | 4,450 | 4,450 | 4,450 |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) | - | - | - | - |
| Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) | (12.95) | (10.46) | (39.49) | (65.36) |
| 1. Basic: | (12.95) | (10.46) | (39.49) | (65.36) |
| 2. Diluted: | (12.95) | (10.46) | (39.49) | (65.36) |

Note:- The aforesaid is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the stock exchanges website, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.nsail.com.

By the Order of the Board of Directors Sd/- Manoj Khetan
 Date : 13th February, 2021 Whole Time Director and CFO
 Place : Indore DIN: - 06395265

VJTF EDUSERVICES LIMITED
 CIN No. L80301MH1984PLC033922
 Regd. Office : Witty International School, Pawan Baug Road, Malad West, Mumbai-400064. Tel.: 61056800 / 01 / 02 Fax: 61056803 Email: vjtho@vjtf.com Website: www.vjtf.com

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020

| Sr. No. | PARTICULARS | (Rs. in Lakhs) | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---------|---|--|---|--|---|---|---|--|---|--|---|---|---|
| | | STANDALONE | | | | | | CONSOLIDATED | | | | | |
| | | Unaudited Three months ended 31st December, 2020 | Unaudited Preceding three months ended 30th September, 2020 | Unaudited Corresponding three months ended 31st December, 2019 | Unaudited Nine months ended 31st December, 2020 | Unaudited Corresponding nine months ended 31st December, 2019 | Unaudited For the year ended 31st March, 2020 | Audited Three months ended 31st December, 2020 | Unaudited Preceding three months ended 30th September, 2020 | Unaudited Corresponding three months ended 31st December, 2019 | Unaudited Nine months ended 31st December, 2020 | Unaudited Corresponding nine months ended 31st December, 2019 | Audited For the year ended 31st March, 2020 |
| 1 | Income | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | (a) Revenue from operations | 112.85 | 119.46 | 367.90 | 360.55 | 1,119.42 | 1,452.95 | 112.85 | 119.46 | 367.90 | 360.55 | 1,119.42 | 1,452.95 |
| | (b) Other income | 98.73 | 98.31 | 78.72 | 293.24 | 260.78 | 410.71 | 62.44 | 62.06 | 132.20 | 184.84 | 296.74 | 511.76 |
| | Total | 211.58 | 217.77 | 446.62 | 653.79 | 1,380.20 | 1,863.66 | 175.29 | 181.52 | 500.10 | 545.39 | 1,516.16 | 1,964.71 |
| 2 | Expenditure | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | (a) Employee benefits expense | 71.33 | 55.72 | 122.68 | 217.52 | 401.54 | 535.45 | 71.33 | 55.72 | 122.67 | 217.52 | 401.54 | 535.45 |
| | (b) Finance costs | 123.45 | 124.28 | 178.92 | 368.60 | 530.11 | 696.18 | 123.91 | 125.02 | 178.92 | 369.80 | 530.11 | 696.42 |
| | (c) Depreciation and amortisation expense | 84.89 | 86.35 | 94.73 | 256.26 | 284.06 | 392.31 | 84.89 | 86.35 | 94.73 | 256.26 | 284.06 | 392.31 |
| | (d) Other expenses | 42.50 | 48.98 | 159.61 | 189.45 | 489.93 | 651.34 | 42.55 | 49.04 | 158.66 | 169.62 | 489.12 | 651.74 |
| | Total | 322.17 | 315.33 | 554.94 | 1,011.83 | 1,704.64 | 2,275.28 | 322.68 | 316.13 | 554.98 | 1,013.20 | 1,704.83 | 2,275.92 |
| 3 | Loss for the period before tax and share of profit / (loss) of Associates/ Joint Ventures (1-2) | (110.59) | (97.56) | (108.32) | (358.04) | (324.44) | (411.62) | (147.39) | (134.61) | (54.88) | (467.81) | (188.67) | (311.21) |
| 4 | Share of profit / (loss) of Associates / Joint Ventures | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 5 | Loss for the period before tax (3+4) | (110.59) | (97.56) | (108.32) | (358.04) | (324.44) | (411.62) | (147.39) | (134.61) | (54.88) | (467.81) | (188.67) | (311.21) |
| 6 | Tax expense : | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | (1) Current tax | (12.33) | (12.96) | (19.65) | (35.85) | (35.58) | (44.99) | (12.33) | (12.96) | (19.65) | (35.85) | (35.58) | (44.99) |
| | (2) Deferred tax | - | - | - | - | - | 1.31 | - | - | - | - | - | 1.31 |
| | Total | (98.26) | (84.60) | (88.67) | (322.39) | (288.86) | (457.92) | (135.06) | (121.65) | (46.82) | (432.16) | (189.39) | (434.44) |
| 7 | Loss for the period (5-6) | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 8 | Other Comprehensive Income | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | (a) Items that will not be reclassified to Profit and Loss:- | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| | (i) Re-measurement of defined benefit plans | - | - | - | - | - | 6.21 | - | - | - | - | - | 6.21 |
| | (ii) Income tax relating to above items | - | - | - | - | - | (1.61) | - | - | - | - | - | (1.61) |
| | (b) (i) Items that will be reclassified to Profit and Loss | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| | (ii) Income tax relating to above items | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| | Total Other Comprehensive Income (Net of tax) (a+b) | - | - | - | - | - | 4.60 | - | - | - | - | - | 4.60 |
| 9 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (7+8) | (98.26) | (84.60) | (88.67) | (322.39) | (288.86) | (453.32) | (135.06) | (121.65) | (46.82) | (432.16) | (189.39) | (429.84) |
| 10 | Profit/(Loss) for the period attributable to Equity holders of the parent Non - Controlling Interest | (98.26) | (84.60) | (88.67) | (322.39) | (288.86) | (457.92) | (98.59) | (84.17) | (88.67) | (322.39) | (288.86) | (457.92) |
| 11 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to : | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Equity holders of the parent Non - Controlling Interest | (98.26) | (84.60) | (88.67) | (322.39) | (288.86) | (457.92) | (98.59) | (84.17) | (88.67) | (322.39) | (288.86) | (457.92) |
| 12 | "Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)" | 1,760.00 | 1,760.00 | 1,760.00 | 1,760.00 | 1,760.00 | 1,760.00 | 1,760.00 | 1,760.00 | 1,760.00 | 1,760.00 | 1,760.00 | 1,760.00 |
| 13 | Other Equity | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 14 | Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised): | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | (a) Basic | (0.56) | (0.48) | (0.50) | (1.83) | (1.64) | (2.60) | (0.56) | (0.48) | (0.50) | (1.83) | (1.64) | (2.60) |
| | (b) Diluted | (0.56) | (0.48) | (0.50) | (1.83) | (1.64) | (2.60) | (0.56) | (0.48) | (0.50) | (1.83) | (1.64) | (2.60) |

Note: 1 Both the standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 12th February, 2021 and limited review of the results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The reports of the Statutory Auditors are unmodified. 2 These financials have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in IND AS prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder. 3 The spread of COVID-19 has severely impacted businesses around the globe. In many countries, including India, there has been severe disruption to regular business operations due to lock-downs, travel bans, quarantines, social distancing and other emergency measures. Worldwide School operations are also affected during this COVID 19 pandemic and now school education is shifted to online platforms. However, two entry level grades i.e. Play Group and Nursery are not possible to function smoothly on online platforms. Therefore, it might not be possible to collect fees for these two grades for the academic year 2020-21. Besides, the transport/utility facility income is affected badly during this pandemic time Management has not recognized income from both entry level grades and transport/utility facility, resulting in revenue being significantly reduced. The Company/Group has made detailed assessment of its liquidity position for a period of at least one year from the date of quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2020 and has concluded that there are major impact on liquidity due to collections are reduced substantially for the current academic year 2020-21 and the same adjustments are recorded in the standalone/consolidated financial statements. Management believes that it has taken into account all the possible impact of known events till the date of approval of its financial statements arising from COVID-19 pandemic in the preparation of the stand-alone/ consolidated financial statements. The impact of COVID 19 pandemic may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results. The Company/Group will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic conditions. 4 Current tax expense includes excess/ short provision of earlier period. 5 The Company's main business is Education, accordingly, there are no separate reportable segments as per IND AS - 108 on "Operating Segments". 6 The Indian Parliament has approved the code on Social Security, 2020 (the code) which, inter alia, deals with employee benefits during employment and post-employment and the same would be effective from 1st April, 2021. In view of this, the impact of the change, if any, will be assessed and recognised accordingly. 7 Figures pertaining to previous period/year have been regrouped/reclassified wherever found necessary to conform to current quarter/year's presentation.

For VJTF EDUSERVICES LIMITED Sd/- (Dr. Vinay Jain) Managing Director
 Place : Mumbai Date : 12th February, 2021

मुख्य कार्यालय - एम. एस. मीडिया अँड पब्लिकेशन प्रा. लि. करिता मुद्रक, प्रकाशक, व्ही.पी. चांदेडकर यांनी सोमानी प्रिंटिंग प्रेस, गाला नं. ३ आणि ४, अमिन इंडस्ट्रीजल इस्टेट, सोनावाला क्रॉस रोड, नं. २, जवाहर नगर फाटक ब्रीच, गोरगाव (पूर्व), मुंबई- ४०० ०६३ येथे छापून पत्र. एस. मीडिया अँड पब्लिकेशन प्रा. लि. केसर लाडा, ५०२ ए/पिन, प्लॉट नं. २२४, आर. डी. पी-६ व्हाडा लेआउट, चारकोप, कांदिवली (प.), मुंबई ४०००६० येथून प्रसिद्ध केले. दूरध्वनी : ०२२-२०२६९२२६, ०२२-२०२६९४४४/४५, ०२२३२९९८८८, ९८२३८२२९११ फॅक्स : २८८८२९४४ अंकात प्रसिद्ध झालेल्या बाबत्या व लेख यामधील व्यक्त झालेल्या मतांशी संवादक, संचालक समेत असतीलच असे नाही. संपादक- डी.एन.शिंदे, काव्येवियक सहायगा- अॅड. भाग्यदास जनताप आणि एमकेएम लिमिटेड असोसिएट्स, RNI No. MAHAMAR2001/05426. ई-मेल : mumbai.lakshadep@gmail.com, lakshadep@rediffmail.com, mumbai.lakshadepnews@gmail.com.

व्हीसीयू डाटा मॅनेजमेंट लिमिटेड
 सीआयएन: एल७४९९९एमए२०१३पीएलसी२४०९३८
 नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: ३०१, राजदीप इमारत, टाटा टेम्पल लेन, लॉम्बेन रोड, मुंबई-४००००७
 दूरध्वनी: ०२२-४००५२४४५, ईमेल: mumbai.vcudata@gmail.com, वेबसाइट: www.vcupack.com

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरीता अलेखापरीक्षित एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

(रु. लाखात इंग्रजीत व्यक्तितरेण)

| वर्षाची | एकमेव | | | एकत्रित | | |
|---|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|
| | संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२० अलेखापरीक्षित | संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२० अलेखापरीक्षित | संपलेली तिमाही ३१.०३.२० अलेखापरीक्षित | संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.२० अलेखापरीक्षित | संपलेली तिमाही ३१.१२.१९ अलेखापरीक्षित | संपलेली तिमाही ३१.०३.२० अलेखापरीक्षित |
| कार्यव्यवस्थातून एकत्रित | ५४.०५ | ५८.४६ | ३२००.२४ | ५४.०४ | ५८.४६ | ३२००.२४ |
| कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादामुळे आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबत) | २.२५ | ३९.१८ | २४.११ | २.२५ | ३९.१८ | २४.११ |
| करपूर्व कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादामुळे आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबत) | २.२५ | ३९.१८ | २४.११ | २.२५ | ३९.१८ | २४.११ |
| करानंतर कार्यावधीकरिता नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादामुळे आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबत) | ४.२९ | ३९.०९ | २०.६२ | ४.२९ | ३९.०९ | २०.६२ |
| कार्यावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) व इतर सर्वव्यय उत्पन्न (करानंतर) | ४.२९ | ३९.०९ | २०.६२ | ४.३५ | ३९.१३ | २०.६९ |
| परगना केलेले सामग्री पांढरळ (दर्शनी मूल्य रु.१०/-) | १५५०.०० | १५५०.०० | १५५०.०० | १५५०.०० | १५५०.०० | १५५०.०० |
| उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (वार्षिकीकरण नाही) | ०.०३ | ०.२५ | ०.१३ | ०.०३ | ०.२५ | ०.१३ |
| मूळ व सीमितकृत (विशेष साधारण बाबत) | ०.०३ | ०.२५ | ०.१३ | ०.०३ | ०.२५ | ०.१३ |
| मूळ व सीमितकृत (विशेष साधारण बाबत) | ०.०३ | ०.२५ | ०.१३ | ०.०३ | ०.२५ | ०.१३ |

टिप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अदर डिस्कलोजर रिग्युलेशन्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये व्हीसीयू डाटा मॅनेजमेंट लिमिटेडच्या सादर करण्यात आलेली वित्तीय व नऊमाही अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरात आहे. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.vcupack.com वेबसाईटवर आणि बीएसई लिमिटेडच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये व्हीसीयू डाटा मॅनेजमेंट लिमिटेडकरिता सही / - श्रीपाल बाफना व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक डीआयएन:०६४८९८२२

डिक्शन : मुंबई दिनांक : १३.०२.२०२१

Parle Industries Limited
 (Formerly known as Parle Software Limited)

CIN:L21000MH1983PLC029128
 Regd(O) : B/6 Knox Plaza, Ground Floor, Mind Space, Malad West, Mumbai 400064
 Tel No. 022 40033979 Fax: 40033979
 Email:parleindustries@gmail.com, info@parleindustries.com, Website: www.parleindustries.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 3RD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2020

| PARTICULARS | (Rs.in Lakhs except EPS) | | | | | |
|-------------------------|--------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|----------------------|
| | Quarter Ended | | Nine Month ended | | Year Ended | |
| | 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2020 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2019 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2020 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2019 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2020 (Audited) |
| 1 Income | | | | | | |
| Revenue from Operations | 1.49 | - | 18.47 | 1.49 | 428.44 | 548.57 |
| Other Income | 17.38 | 19.24 | 10.82 | 46.51 | 28.84 | 38.96 |
| Total Income | < | | | | | |